
	
	

2017	GxE	Collaborators	Meeting 

Prior	to	Corn	Breeding	Research	and	MGC 

Final	Agenda 
 
Date:	Wednesday,	March	8,	2017 
Time:	9AM	to	12:00PM	CDT 
Location:	Midway	Suites	1 
Address:	1820	Market	Street,	St.	Louis,	MO	63103 
 
Agenda 
9:00	–	9:30AM																	Coffee,	room	set	up 

9:30	–	9:45AM																	Greetings	and	introductions 

9:45	–	10:00AM														Overview	of	GXE	project	and	publication	plans/status	—	Natalia	de	Leon 

10:00	–	10:15AM											Update	on	G2F	initiative	—	David	Ertl 

10:15	–	10:35AM											Data	management	infrastructure	overview	&	plans	—	Carolyn	Lawrence-Dill	 

10:35	–	11:05AM											Data	collection,	management,	and	availability 

Field	and	phenotype	—	Naser	Alkhalifah 

Environments	—	Renee	Walton 

Discussion 

11:05	–	11:15AM											Summary	of	the	plan	for	2018/19	and	high	throughput	phenotyping	–	
Natalia	de	Leon 

11:15	–	11:55AM											Group	discussion	facilitated	by	Natalia	de	Leon 

—	Adjourn	— 

Note:	Corn	Breeding	Research	Meeting	commences	at	1	PM	

	

	

	

	

	



	

	

2017	GXE	Collaborators	Meeting	–	at	MGC	Mar.	8,	2017	
Attending	in-person	 Attending	via	streaming	

James	Schnable	 schnable@unl.edu	 Argelia	Lorence	 alorence@astate.edu	
Emily	Rothfusz	 erothfusz@wisc.edu	 Candice	Hirsch	 cnhirsch@umn.edu	
Randy	Wisser	 rjw@udel.edu	 Seth	Murray	 sethmurray@tamu.edu	
Heather	Manching	 hcorn@udel.edu	 Maninder	Singh	 msingh@msu.edu	
Shawn	Kaeppler	 smkaeppl@wisc.edu	 Rajan	Sekhon	 sekhon@clemson.edu	
Natalia	de	Leon	 ndeleongatti@wisc.edu	 Rick	Ward	 rickw@email.arizona.edu	
Elizabeth	Hood	 ehood@astate.edu	 Lisa	Coffey	 lmcoffey@iastate.edu	
David	Ertl	 dertl@iowacorn.org	 Rajan	Sekhon	 sekhon@clemson.edu	
Cinta	Romay	 mcr72@cornell.edu	 Steve	Anderson	 andersst@tamu.edu	
Darwin	Campbell	 darwin@iastate.edu	 Jason	Wallace	 jason.wallace@uga.edu	
Carolyn	Lawrence-Dill	 triffid@iastate.edu	 Anne	Howard	 anne.howard@colostate.edu	
Naser	Alkhalifah	 nalkhal@iastate.edu	 Seth	Murray	 sethmurray@tamu.edu	
Martin	Bohn	 mbohn@illinois.edu	 Maninder	Singh	 msingh@msu.edu	
Celeste	Falcon	 cfalcon@wisc.edu	 Renee	Walton	 waltonr@iastate.edu	
Nick	Lauter	 nick.lauter@ars.usda.gov	 Jacob	Pekar	 jacob.pekar@tamu.edu	
Liz	Lee	 lizlee@uoguelph.ca	 Colby	Ratcliff	 ColbyRatcliff@tamu.edu	
Valerie	Craig	 craigv@uoguelph.ca	 Nathália	Cruzato	 ncruzato@tamu.edu	
Diego	Jarquin	 diego.jarquin@gmail.com	 Steven	L.	Anderson	 andersst@tamu.edu	
Sanzhen	Liu	 liu3zhen@ksu.edu	 Lisa	Coffey		 lmcoffey@iastate.edu	
Jessica	Bubert	 jbubert2@illinois.edu	 Bill	Widdicombe	 widdico1@msu.edu	
	 	 Jim	Holland	 james_holland@ncsu.edu	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	
	

	


